1.5.2006
NEMA 4X Products
Monitors - Computers - Workstations - Panel PCs
  VARTECH
S Y S T E M S  I N C.
HEADQUARTERS
11529 Sun Belt Ct.
Baton Rouge, Louisiana  70809

S Y S T E M S  I N C.
VT064PSS - VT084PSS - VT084PSSXGA - VT104PSS - VT104PSSVGA - VT121PSS
• Bright Active Matrix TFT Display
• HD15(F), RCA (NTSC/PAL), Mini Din, S-video
• VGA to SVGA Resolution*
• Anti-Reflective Protective Faceplate
• Stainless Steel Bezel
• Stainless Steel Rear Chassis
• HD15, RCA, 5-Pin Mini Din
• NEMA 4X Panel Mount
• 12VDC Power Supply
• Optional Touch Systems: Resistive and Capacitive
• Optional Power Supply: 110/220 VAC
• High Contrast Ratio
 Screen Size Resolution
VT064PSS 6.4” VGA
VT084PSS 8.4” VGA
VT084PSSXGA 8.4” VGA - XGA
VT121PSS 12.1” VGA - SVGA
Pixel Formats
640 x 480
640 x 480
640 x 480, 800 x
600, 1024 x 768
640 x 480, 800 x 600
VT0104PSS 10.4” VGA - SVGA 640 x 480, 800 x 600
VT104PSSXGA 10.4” VGA - XGA 640 x 480, 800 x
600, 1024 x 768
 Standard
Brightness
Optional

S Y S T E M S  I N C.
VT150PSS - VT170PSS - VT190PSS - VT201PSS - VT213PSS
• Bright Active Matrix TFT Display
• HD15(F), RCA (NTSC/PAL), Mini Din, S-video
• VGA to SVGA Resolution*
• Anti-Reflective Protective Faceplate
• Stainless Steel Bezel
• Stainless Steel Rear Chassis
• HD15, RCA, 5-Pin Mini Din
• NEMA 4X Panel Mount
• 12VDC Power Supply
• Optional Touch Systems: Resistive and Capacitive
• Optional Power Supply: 110/220 VAC
• High Contrast Ratio
 Screen Size Resolution
VT150PSS 15” VGA - SXGA
VT170PSS 17” VGA - SXGA
VT190PSS 19” VGA - SXGA
VT201PSS 20.1” VGA - UXGA
Pixel Format
640 x 480, 800 x 600,
1024 x 768, 1280 x 1024